
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Start of Semester 0 days Mon 1/9/06

2 Interviews 3 days Wed 1/11/06

3 MLK Day 0 days Mon 1/16/06

4 Green Roof 13 days Wed 1/18/06

5 Green Roof Construction Review 2 days Wed 1/18/06

6 Geographic Region Requirements 2 days Fri 1/20/06

7 Define Construction Materials 2 days Mon 1/23/06

8 Calculate thermal resistance of green ro 1 day Wed 1/25/06

9 Establish thermal difference in designs 1 day Thu 1/26/06

10 Resize mechanical system 1 day Fri 1/27/06

11 Calculate financial savings 1 day Sat 1/28/06

12 Calculate live and dead loads 1 day Wed 1/25/06

13 Select trial member sizes 1 day Thu 1/26/06

14 Check deflection of members 1 day Fri 1/27/06

15 Analysis 1 Results Deadline 0 days Mon 1/30/06

16 Revisions 2 days Tue 1/31/06

17 Analysis 2 20 days Thu 2/2/06

18 Schedule Review 2 days Thu 2/2/06

19 Siteplan review 2 days Sat 2/4/06

20 develop new sequencing 2 days Tue 2/7/06

21 review schedule impact 2 days Thu 2/9/06

22 construct 4-D model 6 days Sat 2/11/06

23 caluculate savings 3 days Tue 2/21/06

24 THON Weekend 0 days Fri 2/17/06

25 Analysis 2 Results Deadline 0 days Fri 2/24/06

26 Revisions 2 days Sat 2/25/06

27 Analysis 3 13 days Tue 2/28/06

28 Review LEED requirements 2 days Tue 2/28/06

29 Develop siteplan for recycling 2 days Thu 3/2/06

30 Intentify recycling centers 2 days Mon 3/13/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start

31 Intentify recyclable materials 3 days Wed 3/15/06

32 Establish recycling costs 2 days Sat 3/18/06

33 Analysis 3 Results Deadline 0 days Tue 3/21/06

34 Revisions 2 days Tue 3/21/06

35 Breadth Consultation Summary 0 days Fri 3/3/06

36 Spring Break 0 days Fri 3/3/06

37 Begin Development of Presentation and Sum 7 days Thu 3/23/06

38 Summary Book Deadline 0 days Fri 3/31/06

39 Draft presentation slides Deadline 0 days Tue 4/4/06

40 Revisions and Practice 2 days Wed 4/5/06

41 Presentation 0 days Mon 4/10/06

42 PACE Research Seminar 2 days Tue 4/18/06
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